## Grandstream Receives 2020 Unified Communications Product of the Year Award



GXV3300 series of IP Video Phones for Android™ Honored for Exceptional Innovation

**Boston, MA, USA – August 10, 2020** — Grandstream announced today that <u>TMC</u>, a global, integrated media company and online, has named the GXV3300 series of IP Video Phones for Android<sup>™</sup> as a 2020 Unified Communications Product of the Year Award winner.

The GXV3300 series of IP Video Phones for Android combines a 16-line IP video phone with a multi-platform video collaboration solution and the functionality of an Android tablet to offer an all-in-one communications solution. The series delivers a powerful experience through a capacitive touch screen, built-in camera, HDMI in/out for content sharing, and HD video support. These award-winning IP Video Phones runs on Android and offers instant access to the millions of Android apps. The GXV3300 series includes 3 models, the GXV3350, GXV3370 and GXV3380. By combining a state-of-the-art IP video phone, an advanced video collaboration solution, and the functionality of an Android tablet, the GXV3300 series provides a powerful desktop communication and productivity solution, ideal for busy professionals, remote workers, telehealth and residential solutions.

"It gives me great pleasure to honor Grandstream as a 2020 recipient of TMC's Unified Communications Product of the Year Award for their innovative solution, the GXV3300 series of IP Video Phones for Android," said Rich Tehrani, CEO, TMC. "Our judges were very impressed with the ingenuity and excellence displayed by Grandstream in their groundbreaking work on their innovative series of IP Video Phones."

Winners of the 2020 Unified Communications Product of the Year Award will be announced online and highlighted in <u>INTERNET TELEPHONY</u> magazine online.

## About Grandstream

Grandstream Networks, Inc. has been connecting the world since 2002 with SIP Unified Communications products and solutions that allow businesses to be more productive than ever before. Our award-winning solutions serve the small-to-medium business and enterprises markets and have been recognized throughout the world for their quality, reliability, and innovation. Grandstream solutions lower communication costs, increase security protection and enhance productivity. Their open standard SIP-based products offer broad interoperability throughout the industry, along with unrivaled features and flexibility.

## About INTERNET TELEPHONY magazine

INTERNET TELEPHONY has been the IP Communications Authority since 1998<sup>™</sup>. Beginning with the first issue, INTERNET TELEPHONY magazine has been providing unbiased views of the complicated converged communications space. For more information, please visit www.itmag.com and follow INTERNET TELEPHONY magazine on Twitter.

## About TMC

Through education, industry news, live events and social influence, global buyers rely on TMC's content-driven marketplaces to make purchase decisions and navigate markets. As a result, leading technology vendors turn to TMC for unparalleled branding, thought leadership and lead generation opportunities. Our in-person and online events deliver unmatched visibility and sales prospects for all percipients. Through our custom lead generation programs, we provide clients with an ongoing stream of leads that turn into sales opportunities and build databases. Additionally, we bolster brand reputations with the millions of impressions from display advertising on our news sites and newsletters. Making TMC a 360 degree marketing solution, we offer comprehensive event and road show management services and custom content creation with expertly ghost-crafted blogs, press releases, articles and marketing collateral to help with SEO, branding, and overall marketing efforts. For more information about TMC and to learn how we can help you reach your marketing goals, please visit www.tmcnet.com and follow us on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter, @tmcnet.

Grandstream Contact: Phil Bowers marketing@grandstream.com

TMC Contact: Stephanie Thompson Manager 203-852-6800, ext. 139 <u>sthompson@tmcnet.com</u> <u>Press releases</u>